13452107
No.1397-00

Short Stitch Device




REF.NO_ _ NOTE__ _ PARTNC. _ _ __ __ __ _] DESCRIPTION __ ... . .. [ S A, Qty _
1 400-20184 $810 SHORT STITCH_ASSY SS10y9rs 1

2 SM-4040655-SP  SCREW ¥4 L=6 FAT 2%y M4 L=6 (1)
3 400-20187 SS_LEVER_UNIT SSLnT -2z9h (1)
4 400-19869 §S_LEVER SSkn - (1)
5 400-19870 $S_CYLINDER _BET SSYUyAT T Shyh (1)
5 PA-1002009-B0 AIR CYLINDER 7YV (n
7 PX-5000050-00 CYLINDER MOVING BASE YOVA W IR (n
8 PX-5000060-00 Y-SHAPE NUCKLE i AF97n (2)
9 PC-0105080-00 SPEED CONTROLLER Ak -hayha-3 (D
10 SM-6051200-TP  SCREW vI33 M5 L=12 (2)
11 SM-6040800-SP  SCREW kIRY ()
12 WP-0450826-SC  WASHER 4.5%X10X0.8 k3% & % 4.5X10%0.8 (2)
13 400-20188 SS_TAKE UP _UNIT SSFYE vazwh (1)
14 400-19871 SS_TAKE UP_ASM SSFye w3 (1}
15 400-19874 SS_TAKE UP_BASE SSFvET v =3 (1)
16 400-19875 SS_TAKE UP SPRING SSFVETVEN YNV R &)
17 SD-0601006-TP  SHOULDER SCREW D=6 H=10 4" vx¥y D=6 H=10 (1
18 PS-0300162-EH  SPRING PIN 3X16 27 Vv vy 3X16 (1
19 PA-0600504-A0  AIR CYLINDER L7y e (D
20 PJ-~3040405-04 ELBOW UNION IV 1oAY (1
21 S¥-6041202-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=12 OYRsTHE hb (1
22 WP-0482086-SD  WASHER 4.8X11.5X2 v3F A % 4.8X11.5%2 (1)
23 400-20223 SS_AIR_BOSE_ASM SSITH-Z73 {1
24 PC-0124060-00 SPEED CONTROLLER e - avha-3 {1
25 PJ-3080400-02 QUICK COUPLING TYASFIR T (1)
36 BT-0400251-£8  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YL AYE-Z 1 (0.5)
27 BT-0400251-F8  URETHANE BOSE, BLACK YL avE-7 rn (0.16)
28 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YLRYE-% 1 (0.36)
29 BT-0400251-EE  URETHANE HOSE, BLACEK YL AYVE-Z 71 (0.08)
30 HX-0015000-04 CABLE CLAMP 57 W ly7 (1)
31 SM-4040655-5P  SCREW M4 L=6 FAT IRV M4 L=6 (1)
32 EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAND YIEVAT YR (4)
33 PV-1501030-00  VALVE FYP Ny {n
34 400-19877 SS_CABLE_ASM SS¥-7° b3 {n
35 400-19876 S8 _THD STRIKE OFF SSALyh AN 7E7 {1)
36 400-19865 S§_COVER SSAn - N

ALL PARTS NOT MENTIONED IN THIS PARTS LIST ARE SAME AS THOSE OF
MODEL MF-7800. OTHER PARTS LIST RELATED TO THIS MODEL.

#MF-7800 SERIES(NO,1380 PART NO.13450200)

OV A NERUAORFEIEIMF-7800 BT,
IOBEBIIEETAN-YVIARMELTFERONSA-YIUZTIHWHBYET,

MF-7800%)-X (NO. 1380 ®#/%E13450200)

JUKI =&

F182-8655 ERHAMHEELS-21
TEL. 03-3480-1111(R %)

ExER
TEL. 03-3430-4001(¥ 1 ¥4 )

BELRS, THEBE
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

JUKI CORPORATION

INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q.

8-2-1, KOKURYQ - CHO, CHOFU-SHI
TOKYQO 182 - 8655, JAPAN

PHONE : (81)3-3430-4001 to 4005
FAX : (81)3-3430-4809 . 4514 . 4584
TELEX : J22867

BoOA—YIAFIBREROEHFELL(EETIHSBY T,

* The description coverad in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice,
HIONA—Y VI L, 2004437 RECHRIBRTEELELLOTY.

% This parts list is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of March 2004.

Copyright () 2004 JUKI CORE
ABCHBLXENTER. #5130 ¢
ERELET,

All rights reserved throughout the world.

Printed in Japan




